PROJECT NAME

Dept Of Education CPREC

Dept Of Education CPREC 78910

PROJECT NAME
Study Abroad Initiative

Name of Institution
Date:

FEDERAL AWARD NUMBER AND AMOUNT

12345 $943,999
Contractor Name
UNO
Southern BR
Tulane
LSU
Nicholls (admin)
Joe Consultant

$458,000
Contractor Name

Contract Amount

UNO admin
Tulane

Joe Consultant
Jane Consultant
Jack Consultant

GRANTOR AND AWARD AMOUNT
Lumina Foundation ~ $200,000

Contractor Name

Nicholls (admin)
Joe Consultant
Jane Consultant

$233,500
$233,500
$233,500
$100,000
$93,500
$49,999

Contract Amount

$50,000
$150,000
$49,999
$65,000
$143,001

Contract Amount

$50,000
$75,000
$75,000

REPORT OF CONTRACTS AWARDED UNDER FEDERAL AND PRIVATE GRANTS

Contract Term

System Approval Date

10/1/08-10/01/09
10/1/08-10/01/10
10/1/08-10/01/11
10/1/08-10/01/11
10/1/08-10/01/11
10/1/08-10/01/11

Contract Term

9.25.08

9.25.08

9.25.08
n/a
n/a
n/a

System Approval Date

10/1/08-10/01/09
10/1/08-10/01/11
10/1/08-10/01/11
10/1/08-10/01/12
10/1/08-10/01/13

Contract Term

n/a
9.25.08
n/a
n/a
10.12.08

System Approval Date

12/4/08-12/04/09
12/4/08-12/04/09
12/4/08-12/04/09

n/a
n/a
n/a



