Name of Institution REPORT OF CONTRACTS AWARDED UNDER FEDERAL AND PRIVATE GRANTS Date:

PROJECT NAME FEDERAL AWARD NUMBER AND AMOUNT

Dept Of Education CPREC 1	12345 \$943,999				
		Contractor Name	Contract Amount	Contract Term	System Approval Date
		UNO	\$233,500	10/1/08-10/01/09	9.25.08
		Southern BR	\$233,500	10/1/08-10/01/10	9.25.08
		Tulane	\$233,500	10/1/08-10/01/11	9.25.08
		LSU	\$100,000	10/1/08-10/01/11	n/a
		Nicholls (admin)	\$93,500	10/1/08-10/01/11	n/a
		Joe Consultant	\$49,999	10/1/08-10/01/11	n/a
Dept Of Education CPREC 7	78910 \$458,000				
		Contractor Name	Contract Amount	Contract Term	System Approval Date
		UNO admin	\$50,000	10/1/08-10/01/09	n/a
		Tulane	\$150,000	10/1/08-10/01/11	9.25.08
		Joe Consultant	\$49,999	10/1/08-10/01/11	n/a
		Jane Consultant	\$65,000	10/1/08-10/01/12	n/a
		Jack Consultant	\$143,001	10/1/08-10/01/13	10.12.08

PROJECT NAME GRANTOR AND AWARD AMOUNT

Study Abroad Initiative \$200,000 Lumina Foundation **Contractor Name** Contract Amount Contract Term System Approval Date Nicholls (admin) \$50,000 12/4/08-12/04/09 n/a Joe Consultant \$75,000 12/4/08-12/04/09 n/a Jane Consultant \$75,000 12/4/08-12/04/09 n/a